
Stade du Venoix -  Caen

16-21 May 2022

ISF Gymnasiade Normandy 2022

Compound Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 706 TYUTYUN Andrey KAZ 147

9/ 663 VEBER Rudolf KAZ 143

5/ 698 BOULEAU Victor FRA 148

4/ 700 ERYILMAZ Yusuf Bahadir TUR 147

3/ 701 ASLIM Abdullah TUR 142

6/ 693 ARIAS Kevin ESP 146

7/ 692 GONZALEZ Hector ESP 144

2/ 702 KIRCA Eren TUR 147

TYUTYUN A (KAZ)

141

BOULEAU V (FRA)

142

ARIAS K (ESP)

146

KIRCA E (TUR)

147

BOULEAU V (FRA)

145

KIRCA E (TUR)

142

TYUTYUN A (KAZ)

143

ARIAS K (ESP)

147

GOLD

BOULEAU V (FRA)

SILVER

KIRCA E (TUR)

BRONZE

ARIAS K (ESP)

Final Rank
1 BOULEAU Victor FRA
2 KIRCA Eren TUR
3 ARIAS Kevin ESP
4 TYUTYUN Andrey KAZ
5 ERYILMAZ Yusuf Bahadir TUR 147
6 GONZALEZ Hector ESP 144
7 VEBER Rudolf KAZ 143
8 ASLIM Abdullah TUR 142
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Stade du Venoix -  Caen

16-21 May 2022

ISF Gymnasiade Normandy 2022

Compound Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 706 TYUTYUN Andrey KAZ

-Bye-

9/ 663 VEBER Rudolf KAZ 143

8/ 683 MAHMUD Mohammad Asif BAN 133

5/ 698 BOULEAU Victor FRA 149

12/ 649 ZHUSSUPOV Raiymbek KAZ 134

-Bye-

4/ 700 ERYILMAZ Yusuf Bahadir TUR

3/ 701 ASLIM Abdullah TUR

-Bye-

11/ 655 FOWLER William USA 139

6/ 693 ARIAS Kevin ESP 147

7/ 692 GONZALEZ Hector ESP 143

10/ 659 GRISSOM Kyler USA 141

-Bye-

2/ 702 KIRCA Eren TUR

TYUTYUN A (KAZ)

147

VEBER R (KAZ)

143

BOULEAU V (FRA)

148

ERYILMAZ YB (TUR)

147

ASLIM A (TUR)

142

ARIAS K (ESP)

146

GONZALEZ H (ESP)

144

KIRCA E (TUR)

147
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